Encore from
Where Economy MEETS QUALITY
Introducing
ENCORE
4 Series
Colson’s NEW Encore
4 Series Stainless Steel Lineup—

Optional
Bearings
(Order information
left of chart)
Load
Height
Swivel
Radius
Weight
lbs
(Rigid
Deduct 1.5)
4” 2”
280 Ecoforma Rubber (Flat/Grey) E4.04149.479 E4.04148.479 Delrin, PPBB 55/8” 37/8” 41/2
480 Ecopoly E4.04149.929.7 E4.04148.929.7 Delrin 55/8" 37/8" 43/4
500 Polyolefin E4.04149.839 E4.04148.839 Delrin, PPBB 55/8" 37/8" 4
640 Glass Filled Nylon E4.04149.539  E4.04148.539 Delrin 55/8” 37/8” 41/4
5” 2”
300 Ecoforma Rubber (Flat/Grey) E4.05149.479 E4.05148.479 Delrin, PPBB 61/2" 41/2" 47/8
600
Ecopoly E4.05149.929.7 E4.05148.929.7 Delrin 61/2" 41/2" 47/8
Polyolefin E4.05149.839 E4.05148.839 Delrin, PPBB 61/2" 41/2" 43/8
800 Glass Filled Nylon E4.05149.539  E4.05148.539  Delrin 61/2" 41/2" 45/8
6" 2"
360 Ecoforma Rubber (Round/Grey) E4.06149.579 E4.06148.579 Delrin, PPBB 71/2" 55/16" 51/8
480 Ecoforma Rubber (Flat/Grey) E4.06149.479 E4.06148.479  Delrin, PPBB 71/2" 55/16" 51/4
600 Polyolefin E4.06149.839 E4.06148.839 Delrin, PPBB 71/2" 55/16" 43/4
720 Ecopoly E4.06149.929.7 E4.06148.929.7 Delrin 71/2" 55/16" 53/8
900 Glass Filled Nylon E4.06149.539 E4.06148.539  Delrin 71/2" 55/16" 5
8" 2"
480 Ecoforma Rubber (Round/Grey) E4.08149.579 E4.08148.579 Delrin, PPBB 91/2" 613/16" 6
540 Ecoforma Rubber (Flat/Grey) E4.08149.479 E4.08148.479 Delrin, PPBB 91/2" 613/16" 61/4
800 Ecopoly E4.08149.929.7 E4.08148.929.7 Delrin 91/2" 613/16" 51/2
900
Polyolefin E4.08149.839 E4.08148.839 Delrin, PPBB 91/2" 613/16" 51/4
Glass Filled Nylon E4.08149.539   E4.08148.539   Delrin 91/2" 613/16" 53/4
DIMENSIONS
WHEEL SELECTION BRAKE OPTIONS
Ecoforma
Flat/Grey